
2018 Lady Cougar Softball Schedule 

 

Sat. Jul. 28  Simpson Tournament  Magee Softball Complex TBD 

Tues. Jul. 31  Amite School Center  Home    5:00/6:00 

Thurs. Aug. 2  Copiah    Co-Lin CC   2:00/3:30 

Sat. Aug. 4  CA Tournament  Tatum Park Complex  TBD  

Tues.  Aug. 7  Amite School Center  Liberty, MS   5:00/6:00 

Thurs.  Aug. 9  Hillcrest Academy  Jackson, MS   5:00/6:00 

Sat. Aug. 11 ASC Tournament  Liberty, MS   TBD 

Tues. Aug. 14 *Wayne Academy  Waynesboro   4:30/5:30 

Sat. Aug. 18 Oak Forest Academy  Amite, LA   1:00/2:15 

Tues. Aug. 21 *Bowling Green  Columbia   5:00/6:00 

Thurs. Aug. 30 PCS (Double-Header)  Hattiesburg, MS  5:00 

Tues.  Sept. 4  *Wayne Academy  Columbia   4:30/5:30 

Thurs. Sept. 6  Hillcrest (Double-Header) Columbia   TBD 

Sat. Sept. 8  Brookhaven Tournament TBD    TBD 

Tues. Sept. 11 *Bowling Green  Franklinton, LA  4:00/5:15 

Mon. Sept. 17 **Oak Forest Academy Columbia, MS   5:00/6:00 

Tues.  Sept. 18 Simpson Academy  Magee, MS   5:00/6:00 

Sat.  Sept. 22 South State Tournament Zachary, LA   TBD 

Mon. Sept. 24 South State Tournament Zachary, LA   TBD 

Sat.  Sept. 29 Overall Tournament  Magee, MS   TBD 

Mon. Oct. 1  Overall Tournament  Magee, MS   TBD 

*District Games 

**Senior Night 

Head Coach: Delyse Montgomery Assistant Coaches: Samantha Phillips and Brett Rutland 

Trainer: Adam Butler  Athletic Director: Randy Butler 

Headmaster: Angie Burkett  Assistant Headmaster: Robby Hathorn 


